1. palyabirdk vezetGje

Herenyik Jozsef
Horvath Bence
Kukucska Gabor
Nagy Roland
Németh Gabor
Szilagyi Zsolt
Vida Gizella
Zettner Tamas

3. gyalogos technikai
beavatkozdk vezetéGje
Bolgar Ivan

Heged(s Csaba

1. palyabirdk vezetéje
Csatd Jozsef

Csuri Zoltan

Kallai Szabolcs

3. értékelés vezetd
Boros Atila

Boros Lajos

Gllck Csaba

Jézsa Anita
Majoshazi Péter
Toéth Balazs

1. gyorsasagi szakasz vezetd
Alaxay Viktor

Berényi Szabolcs Janos
Falics Janos
Gazdag-Takacs Marta
Juhdsz Istvan

Kiss Jozsef

Kolencsikné Gal Melinda
Kulcsar Karoly

Kulcsar Péter

Lato Tamas

Molnar Gabor

Moni Attila (csak MARB)
Péter Robert

Toth Péter

Vajai Zsolt

Varga Brigitta

Varga Rébert

Vida Gizella

Részlegvezetdi névjegyzék

2019.06.19
Gyorsasagi

906
2124
3785
3119
2481
4046

553

175

170
2945

Off-Road

1437
85
3237

3594
2531
2049
2186
2136
4048

Rallye

3555
3494
762
49
1659
1506
1131
656
1138
28
3364
4030
2169
3581
2899
55
2176
553

2. id6mérés és értékelés vezetd

Boros Attila
Boros Lajos
Gllck Csaba
Majoshazi Péter
Németh Gabor

4. boxfénok

El Bahadli Ammar
Fehér Sandor
Sipos Tamas

2. rajter

Budai Simon Tibor
Federics Laszlo
Kozma Zoltan
Toth Gergé

2. szervizpark vezet6

Alaxay Viktor
D6motor Tibor
Eckert Zoltan
Gohér Ildiké
Illés Gabor
Jobbagy Zsolt
Mulicz Laszlo
Németh Jend
Péter Pal

3. id6mérés vezetd
Boros Attila

Boros Lajos

Gllck Csaba

Lazar Benedek
Lazar Sebestyén
Majoshazi Péter

4. értékelés vezetd
Hauser Jozsef
Hauser Kristof

3594
2531
2049
2136
2481

3923
763
2146

3206
3768
4219
3909

3555
1567
2912
4057
3321
1151
2872
1586
2168

3594
2531
2049
3701
4060
2136

4359
4387



1. szelektiv szakasz vezet6

Major David
Ortvein Marta
Péter Rébert
Sturcz Mihaly
Tasnady Rébert
Varga Brigitta
Vida Gizella

Drift
Mészaros Laszlo
Nagy Laszld

Szlalom
Kincses Jozsef Tibor
Réth Aranka Ildiké

Terep-rallye

3787
3164
2169
1689
50
55
553

4090
4190

4215
4041

2. id6mérés, értékelés vezetd

Boros Attila
Boros Lajos
Glick Csaba
Majoshazi Péter

Drag
Kosztrub Tibor
Styaszni Balazs

3594
2531
2049
2136

4023
3821



